
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SAP Trial session times & dates for 2020: 

 

Date Age Group in 2020 

Wednesday 9th October Under 9 

Thursday 10th October Under 10 

Friday 11th October Under 11 & Under 12 

Wednesday 16th October Under 9 

Thursday 17th October Under 10 

Friday 18th October Under 11 & Under 12 

THE TRIAL DATES BELOW ARE BY INVITATION ONLY 

Wednesday 23rd October Under 9 & Under 11 

Thursday 24th October Under 10 & Under 12 

Wednesday 30th October Under 9 & Under 11 

Thursday 31st October Under 10 & Under 12 

Please note all trials will be held at Balmoral High School, Lytton Road Balmoral. 

4:30-6:00pm 

 

 

Selection process: 

• ALL players must register and expression of interest before trials commence http://www.southsideeagles.com/trials/u9-u12-sap-eoi/ 

• Current Southside Eagles SAP players must attend every training session.  

• Trials held from Wednesday 23rd onwards are for shortlisted players only.  

• Unsuccessful applicants’ will be offered a position in one of our Komodo/Goanna/Gecko teams  

• Players will be notified if they are successful/unsuccessful on conclusion of trials  

 

Any further queries contact mdoc@southsideeagles.com  


